ILE ^
RECEtVED-DOCKETJNS 0(V
2081 FEB-5 AM 9 : 2 9
REALTY PROFESSIONALS, INC.
REGENCY CENTRE - 26016 DETROIT ROAD, SUITE #1 - CLEVELAND, OHIO 44145 - 4 4 o E y £ 2 Q F A X 440-835-0287
February 1,2008
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street

0.22
0.22
BqManE^on ofithe Call Type Codes and BPling Symbols:
tst Character: Time Period used for rah'ng ffie calf: 1 - StarKJard, 2 -Economy/Oflt'eak. A - Directory Assistance
2[Vd Characterl Geograi^ical type of call: I - Intrastate, L - IntraLATA, U - Interstate, X - International
SPd Character. Senrtce Type: S - SDM CHroct-DSal. 8 - 800 Swvloe, T - Teleraird, 9 -900 Gall, P -. OpeTBtor Asslstsd, 3 - TWrd Party, K - GAD Net, B - Primus Fusion
C or R - Spectfa Direct-Dial. I - VoiceUnk C»recl-Dial. G - Global Access USA, M - Global Access Card, F - Telesen/e, D - SDN Plus. E - Spectra Plus, X - T1 . A ' 800 Plus,
L - Carrier Resale, M - GAOirect AuthcMization Code. J - GAC^rect, Q - Qwest Direid C^el
4tfi Character:! Netvworit used: A - AT&T. S. W or C - Spectra, G, P.T - Primus, Q - Qwest
+Call included in Prornotjon.
* Calls rtot billed on earlier invoices.
42445Na.B.2.24505.3.l
Page 4 of8
SUMMARY OF CALLS
Customer Name: REALTY PROFESSIONALS
Account Number: 82016439
Billing Number: 1-440-835-0002
Invoice Period: Nov 10,2007 - Dec 9, 2007
Invoice Number: 96052771
SUMMARY OF TOLLFREE CALLS
All amounts in: $US
Intrastate
Duration
Line Or Acct Code Calls (hMS^
Calls For Main Billing # 1-440-835-0272
1-800-787-3550 1 0:04:00
Totals For Main Billing # 1-440-B3S-0272
1 0:04:00
IntraLATA
Cost Calls
0^2
Q22
TOTAL OF ALL TOLLFREE CALLS
Intrastate
Duration
Calls (h:m:s) Cost
0
0
IntraLATA
Calls
Duration
0:00:00
0:00:00
Duration
(h:Tn:s) .
Cost
0.00
0.00
Cost
Interstate
Calls
0
0
Interstate
Calls
Duration
(h-.m:sl
0:00:00
0:00:00
Duration
(h:ms)
Cost
0.00
O.OQ
C o s t
I n te rna t i ona l
C a l l s
0
0
I n te rna t iona
Ca l l s
D u r a t i o n
( l \ : m : s l